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PRONÓSTICOS
Valparaíso Spor t ing

Reunión Nº 58
Miércoles 16 de Octubre de 2019

10 ROSY FLAMINGO 5 SPECIAL SOLDIER 7 ELEPHANT 7 ELEPHANT
1 BOK CHOI 7 ELEPHANT 8 IL CAMARONE 12 CHAMBERS
8 NIÑA DE ITALIA 10 TIA PEPPA 5 VICTORIOSA PASIÓN 5 VICTORIOSA VISION
10 TIA PEPPA 5 VICTORIOSA VISION 10 TÍA PEPPA 8 NIÑA DE ITALIA
8 WINNER TANKER 8 WINNER TANKER 8 WINNER TANKER 2 EZEL
9 JUNGLE SPIRIT 2 EZEL 1 GALUCH 3 SOLIN
7 LORD PELUSO 1 EL PAQUI 1 EL PAQUI 6 HERM. QUERIDO
11 PRIM. PRINCESA 6 HERM. QUERIDO 6 HERMANO QUERIDO 7 LORD PELUSO
4 CABALERO 4 CABALERO 4 CABALERO 6 RELAMPAGO ROJO
3 FRUTA PROHIBIDA 6 RELAMPAGO ROJO 7 TIZOC 3 FRUTA PROHIBIDA
8 TIRA AL BLANCO 7 WAISTCOAT 4 SEABOARD 3 EL GRAN CAÑON
7 WAISTCOAT 3 EL GRAN CAÑON 3 EL GRAN CAÑÓN 8 TIRA AL BLANCO
8 GET YOU 8 GET YOU 3 JEFE Y DIABLO 4 ASCOT HOME
2 LEAFPAD 4 ASCOT HOME 8 GET YOU 3 JEFE Y DIABLO
10 VIENTO NOBLE 3 REY DEL TELE 10 VIENTO NOBLE 5 WAR MICAN
1 FAST COURT 5 WAR MICAN 3 REY DEL TELE 4 E. ENAMORADO
3 EXPO DANI 6 LORD FEVER 6 LORD FEVER 4 AL HAKAM
4 AL HAKAM 4 AL HAKAM 3 EXPO DANI 8 ES DE VERDAD
4 KEMET 4 KEMET 4 KEMET 10 STRONG BLACK
10 STRONG BLACK 10 STRONG BLACK 10 STRONG BLACK 1 ABSHERON
7 KALIMANDO 7 KALIMANDO 7 KALIMANDO 5 SOFAST
4 BAD CONGRESS 5 SOFAST 4 BAD CONGRESS 11 BIT MORE HUMOR
10 SIMCA 10 SIMCA 10 SIMCA 3 PIRISNIKI
3 PIRISNIKI 3 PIRISNIKI 2 QUICK MORGAN 8 MI C. LO SABE
2 POR EL NILO 6 G. REVOLTOSO 7 LA CAMBUSA 4 BUHO CANTOR
4 BÚHO CANTOR 4 BUHO CANTOR 4 BÚHO CANTOR 1 CHEAPMAN BAY
3 EL IMPARABLE 1 RUDE BOY 1 RUDE BOY 4 MI T. POR CIENTO
1 RUDE BOY 4 MI T. POR CIENTO 3 EL IMPARABLE 6 MAXXIMUS
7 RIN. ESCONDIDO 1 MASTER EASTER 10 PONELE AHÍ 4 BIG DYLAN
9 MABRUCK 4 BIG DYLAN 4 BIG DYLAN 10 PONELE AHI
9 ZOONDERCAK 9 ZOONDERCAK 13 CAT BAY 4 SILENCIO TOTAL
3 GIVE MY LIFE 4 SILENCIO TOTAL 6 CATAFRACTO 6 CATAFRACTO
1 LAMBERT 1 LAMBERT 1 LAMBERT 5 YES YES YES
11 CHIGUALOCO 5 YES YES YES 10 LUCY IN THE SKY 10 LUCY IN THE SKY
7 TAKE A NAP 6 SOUTHERN RATE 7 TAKE A NAP 7 TAKE A NAP
12 RED PLAY 7 TAKE A NAP 13 CANTO DEL AGUA 13 CANTO DEL AGUA
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12 CHAMBERS 7 ELEPHANT 12 CHAMBERS 7 ELEPHANT
7 ELEPHANT 3 LUDY LUCIA 3 LUDY LUCIA 12 CHAMBERS
10 TÍA PEPPA 3 PALTA HASS 3 PALTA HASS 5 VICTORIOSA VISION
8 NIÑA DE ITALIA 8 NIÑA DE ITALIA 4 DE VISITA 1 GUAPA AMANDA
2 EZEL 8 WINNER TANKER 8 WINNER TANKER 9 JUNGLE SPIRIT
3 SOLIN 3 SOLIN 1 GALUCH 3 SOLIN
7 LORD PELUSO 7 LORD PELUSO 7 LORD PELUSO 6 HERM. QUERIDO
6 HERM. QUERIDO 6 HERM. QUERIDO 1 EL PAQUI 7 LORD PELUSO
4 CABALERO 6 RELAMPAGO ROJO 1 MONDE NISTEL 4 CABALERO
3 FRUTA PROHIBIDA 3 FRUTA PROHIBIDA 4 CABALERO 1 MONDE NISTEL
3 EL GRAN CAÑON 3 EL GRAN CAÑON 7 WAISTCOAT 7 WAISTCOAT
8 TIRA AL BLANCO 8 TIRA AL BLANCO 5 MURRINUMO 4 SEABOARD
3 JEFE Y DIABLO 3 JEFE Y DIABLO 3 JEFE Y DIABLO 3 JEFE Y DIABLO
8 GET YOU 8 GET YOU 10 POMBERO 8 GET YOU
10 VIENTO NOBLE 10 VIENTO NOBLE 3 REY DEL TELE 5 WAR MICAN
4 E. ENAMORADO 5 WAR MICAN 1 FAST COURT 3 REY DEL TELE
6 LORD FEVER 6 LORD FEVER 6 LORD FEVER 4 AL HAKAM
8 ES DE VERDAD 4 AL HAKAM 4 AL HAKAM 6 LORD FEVER
10 STRONG BLACK 10 STRONG BLACK 4 KEMET 4 KEMET
4 KEMET 4 KEMET 10 STRONG BLACK 11 LIBARDONES
7 KALIMANDO 11 BIT MORE HUMOR 4 BAD CONGRESS 7 KALIMANDO
11 BIT MORE HUMOR 7 KALIMANDO 7 KALIMANDO 5 SOFAST
3 PIRISNIKI 2 QUICK MORGAN 7 LADY VIÑA 7 LADY VIÑA
2 QUICK MORGAN 5 SOL DIVINO 5 SOL DIVINO 10 SIMCA
5 WE WILL ROCK YOU 5 WE WILL ROCK YOU 4 BUHO CANTOR 4 BUHO CANTOR
6 G. REVOLTOSO 6 G. REVOLTOSO 1 CHEAPMAN BAY 1 CHEAPMAN BAY
3 EL IMPARABLE 3 EL IMPARABLE 1 RUDE BOY 1 RUDE BOY
1 RUDE BOY 6 MAXXIMUS 6 MAXXIMUS 8 EL ROQUE

10 PONELE AHI 4 BIG DYLAN 1 MASTER EASTER 10 PONELE AHI
1 MASTER EASTER 1 MASTER EASTER 7 RIN. ESCONDIDO 1 MASTER EASTER
3 GIVE MY LIFE 3 GIVE MY LIFE 1 VAN COURT 9 ZOONDERCAK
4 SILENCIO TOTAL 4 SILENCIO TOTAL 12 AUDEMARS 7 ROMAN LAWYER
5 YES YES YES 10 LUCY IN THE SKY 11 CHIGUALOCO 4 FITO PAEZ
10 LUCY IN THE SKY 5 YES YES YES 13 BASHIRA 1 LAMBERT
7 TAKE A NAP 7 TAKE A NAP 10 LAURIADO 9 INDRIYA
13 CANTO DEL AGUA 13 CANTO DEL AGUA 3 CAN VALLES 6 SOUTHERN RATE


